
Nombre de la cuenta

MICHAEL IVAN PALACIOS MUÑOZ

GUSTAVO ADOLFO DE LEON MARTINEZ

ALEJANDRO EMMANUEL BARILLAS DAVILA

VICTOR MANUEL SAY MELGAR

CRISTOVALI SACABACHE COROY
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30/11/2012

30/11/2012
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11/30/2022
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11/30/2022
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Periodo
Inactividad

Fecha de vencimiento
 AÑOS

CUENTAS INACTIVAS NOVIEMBRE 2022


